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Precision crossed tapered roller bearing

d 15-30-32004JR

goog:

Bearing number(]
Size series[]

Boundary
dimensionsmm0

do
DO
TO
BO
CO
rmin.0
rl min.O0
Rated loadkNC
CrO
CorQd

Mounting hole
sizemin-10

Grease lub.O
Oil lub.O0

kg

32004JR

3CC

20

42

15

15

12

0.6

0.6

27.3

315

9700

13000

0.102
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